201010 $R17i7t7K

4R AT B LK, 2010510 A
x5 B # %% 1 i ik
1041H ARLERA%ER 201661.14
1O T H (i 228 58 J5 47 9908 vl 30. 80 201691.94
10 734 H | iy Sz M5 LG 119. 20 201811.14
10 H6 H (4532 B A 3R 350 48 2000.00 203811.14
10 H6 H | 15 1 32— 5t B [ F 70.00 203881.14
1O F37 1 | iy S — A Gt it 456.00 204337.14
10 H9H |45 3 BUA B\ A SE 4% (B AR R 12 11 50.00 204387.14
10 HOH |45 3 B A - Fdhorta #2 400.00 204787.14
10 10 H (480 1 - BRI R AE (LI 1000.00 205787.14
10 H T H |87 B3 -1 NN 171.00 205958.14
10 H 12 - | ik XSz BB Ry A 198.40 206156.54
10 H 1A H | i i XS2- il 224490 208.00 206364.54
10 H 14 H [48N+1—_F- i3 bR Bk 133.33 206497.87
10 H 14 H |45 2 HUF - ZR5ETEI 350.00 206847.87
10 H 1A H |95 By 2# 2R B /o IR pREik 200.00 207047.87
10 HASH | i i SCS2— 4w I 26 240.00 207287.87
10 HA5H |45 At tnma iz (L1 200.00 207487.87
10 316 H (45 37 2 A - b 50 50 e 200.00 207687.87
10 H 16 H | A BLIAHAT /N2 i il By 55— 28 3000.00 | 204687.87
10116 H | Fu 9% 18.00 | 204669.87
10 H 16 H |5 5 B & RE 8 S — SR TS 4y 1500.00 | 203169.87
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201010 银行流水


LO L7 [ e ik XSE-Bi ] + 55 55. 60 203225.47
10 HA7 H |48 3 Z 31 B 23 7K e ik 1000.00 204225.47
10 H19H |75 2 9% F-£2010 F 24 s Al 3600.00 | 200625.47
10 319 H [ V5138 Fo B 48] 35 —ftkmmi A B0 2 A2 3K 2600.00 | 198025.47
10 H19H (4873 W) ¥ - g THW (420D 1000.00 199025.47
1019 H [ ss (SR —r R4 432 ] 1700.00 200725.47
10 319 H 4532 B A -0 100.00 200825.47
10 H19H | I F HUH A LR #hBhak 15000.00 215825.47
10 319 H [N+1 32 H R BLJE S 3 A6 35 2 R i 2 A B 2 R BRI T 1200.00 | 214625.47
10 H19H |N+132 - A BRI Z3F10 HAK 4B 1200.00 | 213425.47
10 H1OH N+ 152 A B B 1 AR 05 2 KB il 24 R B 2 b BRI Tl 1300.00 | 212125.47
10 19 H [N+157 - A FL R BE 10 H 4k £ Bl 1800.00 | 210325.47
10 H 19 H {N+1 2 HH A HL IR BT AR 175 5 FE i 22 3 B8 A mp Rk R Tl 1400.00 | 208925.47
10 319 H [N+ 132 - AR BLE 5579 H Ak 2k B 1350.00 | 207575.47
10 H19H N+ 152 - AR AL 110 HAK & 4B 1500.00 | 206075.47
10 H 19 H N+1 32 H - BB A 35 2 K8 it 22 S R0 B 2 b BRI Tl 1100.00 | 204975.47
10 H19H | AR BRI R K ds, FEHVER K b 818 o 600.00 | 204375.47
10 319 H [N+132 - A HLA 9 H k kBl 900.00 | 203475.47
10 H19H [N+132 - AR LA 10 H Ak £ 1) 900.00 | 202575.47
10 319 H [N+1 32 H A HLKCSE h BRI T 100.00 | 202475.47
10 H19H [N+ 132 - AR L2510 H Ak £ 1) 1500.00 | 200975.47
10 H A9 H N+1 32 A B 240 A 06 2 K8 il 24 B0 B 2 b BRI Tl 1300.00 | 199675.47
10 H19H IN+1SZ A HLBH LA /N0 I 4k £ by 1500.00 | 198175.47
10 H A9 H N+ 132 H - B L A2 36 20 K6 il 25 B R0 B 2 b BRI Tl 1300.00 | 196875.47
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10 H19H N+ 132 A B LA /N9 H Ak £ b Bh 1350.00 | 195525.47
10 H19H | % B2z A= - 254 A /N 9 Bhak 2000.00 | 193525.47
10 3 19H (48 37 250 A — E 1 o 0 e 2 E 2 b By 3200.00 196725.47
10 19 H 58 [ B kst /N 25 51 R A 43k 1110.00 197835.47
10 H19H | F-4:2% 521 | 197830.26
10 A9 H | S0 4F 58 — dikmi iy EN 22— 25000.00 | 172830.26
10 H19H | SUATHLEE CHEFAR BLE VI RIRE) 579.00 | 172251.26
10120 H (i it LA il =% 76.40 172327.66
10 H20 H |#EN+1-254: 1 300.00 172627.66
10 H 20 H |48 3 A -2 KB & 7 504 4 6067.00 178694.66
10 H20 1 | 324+ 45 —Aibmi N 2 -2 — 7500.00 | 171194.66
10 720 H | 3257 B 45 9% - b A48 15k (1D 991.50 | 170203.16
1021 H [F) & 0.03 170203.19
10 21 H [F) & 0.39 170203.58
10 21 H [F) & 1.71 170205.29
10 H22H |5 L B A A48 A 333.30 170538.59
10 723 H (484 150 - IR Sk 357 Wit — e JH A 4 802.00 171340.59
10 H23 H | & 1 X2 IR i KB 61 80.00 171420.59
10 23 H | & Py XL Fg iRt A4 80.00 171500.59
10 H25H |#EN+1- B 600.00 172100.59
10 H26 H [N+132 tH—* 3z R 5 10 H Ak £ #h ) 900.00 | 171200.59
10 H26 H |95 B 2f 50 - 2R R i9, 10 HE 3K 450.00 | 170750.59
10 H26 H |5 By 2# 22 30 - 2R e W Bhak 200.00 | 170550.59
10 H26 H |N+152 HH—T 3 ik 5 A 10 34k £ by 900.00 | 169650.59
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10 H26 H | B SR A &l Ak (L ID 554.00 | 169096.59
10 H26 H N+132 7738 1410 H Ak 4By 900.00 | 168196.59
10 H26 H | 723z [ S i oK 3 2o 2 130.00 | 168066.59
10 H26 H (45 4] 11 A& 20T 53 43 TRERK 2200.00 | 165866.59
10 26 H [N+157 -3 B Z A /N0 H Ak kb By 550.00 | 165316.59
10 H26 H |[45N+1-1R K A 25 2000.00 167316.59
10 H26 H | F-4:9% 4.00 | 167312.59
10 H26 H | F-4:9% 4.00 | 167308.59
10 H26 H | FiEF10 A= 3E 4 3000.00 | 164308.59
10 H26 H | 5410 J] A= 35 #h ) 2500.00 | 161808.59
10 H26 H | S48 —Hhimi P Ep 28— = (50004%, JL=2%) 12500.00 | 149308.59
10 326 H | gt B 2@ -2 R e TR GV 1000.00 | 148308.59
10 H26 H | w2 el e R 1000.00 | 147308.59
10 127 [ (483 F A A 2R ZE 2 (0 4R Ak 450.00 147758.59
10 728 H | i X SE-Ab 3t sk Wb == 132.00 147890.59
10 H28 H |15 it i - 2 BB I 47 i — 2 15000.00 | 132890.59
10 H28 H [N+15Z A HLBH LA /N T Ak & by 1500.00 | 131390.59
10 A28 H IN+132 -~ AR B B 74 /AN LAk Bk B 1500.00 | 129890.59
10 328 H IN+132 i~ BL 25 A /N LA Ak &b B 1920.00 | 127970.59
10 H28 H |95 B 34~ 2 A - MDAt 4 1400.00 129370.59
10 H29 H | i i X S2-PEHESEIBER 40.00 129410.59
10 7729 [ [ ik XS24 M ZE 7+ 32.80 129443.39
10 H29H | F-4: 9% 20.00 | 129423.39
10 H29H |F1 & 24.40 129447.79
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113825.71

129447.79
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